


HP100A-4KW-HE HP100A-4KW- HP100A-12KW-HD HP100A-12KW- HP125A-15KW-HD HP125A-15KW-
HE-TUBE HD-TUBE HD-TUBE 

MAX AVERAGE POWER 

EFFECTIVE APERTURE 

COOLING METHOD 

MEASUREMENT CAPABILITY 
Spectral range 
Calibrated spectral range• 
Noise equivalent power b 
Minimum average power' 
Rise time (nominal) 

Back reflections 
Calibration uncertainty' 
Repeatability 
Linearity with power 
Linearity vs beam diameter 
Linearity vs beam position • 

DAMAGE THRESHOLDS 
Maximum average power density' 

4000W 

100mm0 

Water-cooled 

0.19-20 µm 
0.248 - 2.1 µm 
±3W 
100W 
7s 
10-15% 
±5 
±2% 
±1.5% 
±1% 
±1,7% 

500 W 10 kW/cm' 
4kW 
5kW 
lOkW 
15kW 

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
Effective aperture 
Absorber (high damage threshold) 

Cooling water 
Required cooling flow g 

4kW/cm' 

100mm0 
HE 

(4-6) LPM 
< ±1 LPM/min 

Temperature range 15 - 25 'C 
Rate of temperature change < ± 3'C/min 

4000W 

70mm0 

Water-cooled 

0.19-20 µm 
0.248 - 2.1 µm 
±3W 
100W 
7s 
<4% 
±5% 
±2% 
±1.5% 
±1% 
±1.7% 

lOkW/cm' 
4kW/cm' 

70mm0 
HE 

(4- 6) LPM 
< ±1 LPM/min 
15 - 25 'C 
< ± 3'C/min 

12000W 

100mm0 

Water-cooled 

0.19-20 µm 
0.248 - 2.1 µm 
±lOW 
300W 
9s  
10-15% 
±5% 
±2% 
±1.5% 
±1% 
±1,7% 

16kW/cm' 

6.5kW/cm' 
3.5kW/cm2 

100mm0 
HD 

(6-10) LPM 
< ±1 LPM/min 
15-25 ° C 
<±3'C/min 

12000W 

70mm0 

Water-cooled 

0.19-20 µm 
0.248 - 2.1 µm 
±lOW 
300W 
9s  
<4% 
±5% 
±2% 
±1.5% 
±1% 
±1,7% 

16kW/cm' 

6.5kW/cm' 
3.5kW/cm2 

70mm0 
HD 

(6-10) LPM 
< ±1 LPM/min 
15-25 ° C 
< ±3'C/min 

15000W 

125xl25 mm 

Water-cooled 

0.19-20 µm 
0.248 - 2.1 µm 
±15W 
500W 
15s 
10-15% 
±5% 

±2% 
±2% 
±1% 
±1,0% 

16kW/cm' 

6.5kW/cm' 
3.5kW/cm2 

l.5kW/cm' 

125xl25 mm 
HD 

(8-10) LPM 
<±1 LPM/min 
15 - 25 'C 
<±3'C/min 

15000W 

70mm0 

Water-cooled 

0.19-20 µm 
0.248-2.1 µm 
±15W 
500W 
15s 
2-4%
±5% 
±2% 
±2% 
±1% 
±1.0% 

16kW/cm' 

6.5kW/cm2 

3.5kW/cm2 

l.5kW/cm' 

70mm 
HD 

(8-10) LPM 
< ±1 LPM/min 
15-25'C
< ±3'C/min 

Maximum water pressure Onput) 413 kPa (60 psi) 413 kPa (60 psi) 413 kPa (60 psi) 413 kPa (60 psi) 413 kPa (60 psi) 413 kPa (60 psi) 
Dimensions 127H x 127W x 74D mm 127H x 127W x 234D mm 127H x 127W x 70D mm 127H x 127W x 230D mm 153H x 153W x 70D mm 153H x 153W x 2nD mm 
Weight (head only) 

ORDERING INFORMATION 
Available output options 

Compatible stand 
Product page 

1.8kg 

DB15 & USBor 
Bluetooth & USB 
STAND-S-443-C 

6.0kg 

DB15& USBor 
Bluetooth & USB 
2x STAND-S-443-C 

a. Calibrations at 2.1 to 2.5 µm and 10.6 µmare available on special request. 
b. Nominal value, actual value depends on electrical noise in the measurement system. 
c. For lower powers, call your Gentec-EO representative. 
d. At 1064 nm and 1070 nm 
e. For a beam size of 20% of the aperture area, moved across 80% of the aperture area. 
f. At 1064 nm, 1.07-1.08 µm and 10.6 µm. 
g. > l min. Contact Gentec-EO for deionized water cooling module option. 

3.3kg 

DB15& USBor 
Bluetooth & USB 
STAN D-S-443-C 

7.5 kg 

DB15& USBor 
Bluetooth & USB 
2x STAND-S-443-C 

PRODUCT GUIDE 2022 
Specifications are subject to change without notice 

T 418.657.8003 I info@gentec-eo.com 

5kg 

DB15&USB or 
Bluetooth & USB 
2x STAND-S-443-C 

10 kg 

DB15& USB or 
Bluetooth & USB 
3x STAND-S-443-C 

genteC-C•J.com 
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53 〒336-0017 埼玉県さいたま市南区南浦和 1-2-17　 https://www.phototechnica.co.jp

TEL:048-871-0067   FAX:048-871-0068,  e-mail:voc@phototechnica.co.jp


